
Morris Brandon Elementary School - PTO Calendar 2025-2026

Dates are subject to change
Last updated: 1/28/2026

August 2025 January 2026
Friday, August 1 Open House (PC and MC)* Tuesday, January 6 School Resumes
Monday, August 4 First Day of School* Thursday, January 15 Mom's Mahjong Fundraiser
Monday, August 4 Coffee & Kleenex (PC)* Monday, January 19 MLK Day - No School
Friday, August 15 Backyard Bash (MC) January 23 - February 1 Read-A-Thon 
Tuesday, August 26 Parent Night: PK-K (PC) Friday, January 23 PTO General Meeting/Principal's Coffee Talk
Wednesday, August 27 Parent Night: 1st - 2nd (PC)
Thursday, August 28 Parent Night: 3rd - 5th (MC) February 2026

Thursday, February 5 Boys Night Out, 3rd-5th (MC)
September 2025 February 9-13 Teacher Appreciation Week

Monday, September 1 Labor Day - No School February 16-17
Extended Learning Days (Asynchronous 
Learning/Students do not report in-person) *

Sunday, September 7 5th Grade Carwash (MC) February 18-20
February Break - No School (Teachers and 
Students)

Thursday, September 11 Walk to School Day Thursday, February 26 Bingo Night, K-2nd (PC)
Sunday, September 14 Brandon at the Braves
Thursday, September 25 5th Grade Parent Party*
Saturday, September 27 Fun Run (PC) March 2026
September 29 - October 3 Book Fair (PC and MC) Tuesday, March 10 Brandon at the Atlanta Hawks Game

Wednesday, March 11 Chick-fil-A Spirit Night*
October 2025 Monday, March 16 Early Release Day
Tuesday, October 7 DLI Hispanic Heritage Concert (MC)* Thursday, March 19 Morris Brandon Talent Show
Wednesday, October 8 PTO General Meeting/Principal's Coffee Talk (Zoom)* Friday, March 27 Parent Party and Auction
Thursday, October 9 DLI Hispanic Heritage Concert (PC)*
Thursday, October 9 Willy's Spirit Night* April 2026

Monday, October 13
Extended Learning Day (Asynchronous 
Learning/Students do not report in-person)* April 6-10 Spring Break - No School

Tuesday, October 14
Teacher Professional Learning Day (No school for 
students)* Friday, April 17 PTO General Meeting/Principal's Coffee Talk

October 15-17 Fall Break - No School (Teachers and Students) Friday, April 24 Tall & Small Ball
Friday, October 31 Book Character Parade (PC) Thursday, April 30 World Cultures Night (PC) 

November 2025 May 2026

Tuesday, November 4 Election Day - Extended Learning Day (Asynchronous 
Learning/Students do not report in-person)* Friday, May 1 Dad's Golf Fundraiser 

Tuesday, November 4 Chick-fil-A Spirit Night* Tuesday, May 6 Walk to School Day
Sunday, November 9 Jamboree Fall Festival (MC) Monday, May 11 Rising K Social (PC)
Wednesday November 12 Kindergarten Thanksgiving Feast (PC)* Tuesday, May 12 Field Day (PreK, K, 1)*
Friday, November 14 5th Grade Thanksgiving Feast (MC)* Wednesday, May 13 Field Day (2, 3)*
November 24-28 Thanksgiving Break - No School Thursday, May 14 Field Day (4, 5)*

Thursday, May 21 5th Grade Ceremony (MC)*
December 2025 Friday, May 22 Kindergarten Splashdown (PC)*
Tuesday, December 9 Holiday Concert, K-2nd (PC) Friday, May 22 Last Day of School*
Wednesday, December 17 Holiday Concert, 3rd-5th (MC) 
December 22 - January 5 Winter Break - No School PC = Primary Campus

MC = Main Campus
* date or event updated from prior version


